30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24DPCEN101 ABHISHEK 21 43 B+ 21 57 A 21 50 A 23 46 B+ 21 51 A 61 21 A+ 59 26 A+ 57 20 A 60 22 A+ 7.95
2 24DPCEN103 ANUJ KUMAR 22 AB AB 22 28 C 18 44 B+ 20 39 B 22 36 B 59 21 A+ 53 23 A 46 20 B+ 58 22 A+ RE-24DCSE18
3 24DPCEN105 BHUVNESH 20 2 F 21 14 F 19 28 C 21 35 B 21 37 B 59 21 A+ 53 20 A 52 21 A 58 22 A+
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
4 24DPCEN106 CHARU 20 37 B 23 32 B 21 43 B+ 23 34 B 23 36 B 56 20 A 61 28 A+ 56 25 A+ 55 20 A 6.85
5 24DPCEN107 CHETAN 21 28 C 24 28 C 22 28 C 24 28 C 25 38 B+ 58 23 A+ 63 26 A+ 56 22 A 58 21 A 6.25
6 24DPCEN108 DEEPANSHU 25 38 B+ 27 43 A 24 44 B+ 26 40 B+ 25 53 A 66 26 O 65 24 A+ 66 27 O 65 25 O 8.10
7 24DPCEN109 DEVENDER 22 29 C 21 32 C 20 40 B+ 22 40 B+ 21 38 B 61 24 A+ 59 22 A+ 60 22 A+ 61 23 A+ 6.90
8 24DPCEN112 GOURAV 22 11 F 25 48 A 22 31 C 24 40 B+ 24 49 A 60 24 A+ 66 26 O 59 20 A 60 23 A+
RE-24DCSE18
9 24DPCEN114 HIMANSHU 18 AB AB 20 0 F 18 0 F 20 AB AB 20 AB AB 56 19 A 55 19 A 53 19 A 55 14 B+
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE26
RE-24DCSE28
RE-24DCSE65
10 24DPCEN115 HIMANSHU 19 28 C 20 30 C 18 30 C 20 36 B 21 32 C 57 21 A 55 21 A 52 18 A 58 22 A+ 6.15
11 24DPCEN116 JAIVEER SINGH 18 AB AB 13 AB AB 16 AB AB 18 AB AB 12 AB AB 58 AB AB 32 AB AB 49 AB AB 58 AB AB
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE26
RE-24DCSE28
RE-24DCSE65
RE-24DCSE19
RE-24DCSE23
RE-24DCSE27
RE-24DCSE29
12 24DPCEN117 JATIN 23 0 F 20 8 F 20 28 C 22 8 F 22 28 C 58 21 A 58 24 A+ 56 20 A 58 18 A
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE28
13 24DPCEN118 JYOTI 24 48 A 27 54 A+ 25 57 A+ 27 46 A 26 52 A 65 26 O 65 28 O 65 26 O 65 25 O 8.90
Theory
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
2Credit 3
24DCSE18 24DCSE22
3 3 3
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
12 2 1
Practical
Summer
Internship-I
24DCSE19 24DCSE23 24DCSE29
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Subject Code 24DCSE26 24DCSE28 24DCSE65
Diploma
Computer Engineering (2024-27)
Third Semester (Regular)- December 2025
Subject Name
Programming in
C
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Basic of
Computer
Network
Introduction to
Operating
System
Indian
Constitution
Programming in
C Lab
24DCSE27
Basic of
Computer
Network
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Theory
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
2Credit 3
24DCSE18 24DCSE22
3 3 3
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
12 2 1
Practical
Summer
Internship-I
24DCSE19 24DCSE23 24DCSE29
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Subject Code 24DCSE26 24DCSE28 24DCSE65
Subject Name
Programming in
C
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Basic of
Computer
Network
Introduction to
Operating
System
Indian
Constitution
Programming in
C Lab
24DCSE27
Basic of
Computer
Network
14 24DPCEN124 LOVE KUMAR 25 2 F 21 3 F 22 28 C 24 28 C 21 16 F 64 26 O 58 20 A 56 21 A 64 23 A+
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE65
15 24DPCEN125 LUCKY DAGAR 21 4 F 22 16 F 19 33 C 21 12 F 22 28 C 64 24 A+ 60 22 A+ 59 21 A+ 63 23 A+
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE28
16 24DPCEN128 MINAKSHI 20 1 F 22 UMC UMC 20 32 C 22 28 C 22 28 C 62 24 A+ 62 24 A+ 57 20 A 60 22 A+ UMC
17 24DPCEN130 MOHIT KUMAR 25 56 A+ 24 32 B 24 54 A 26 50 A 25 48 A 65 26 O 65 26 O 65 24 A+ 65 25 O 8.40
18 24DPCEN131 NATVAR 16 AB AB 17 0 F 16 0 F 18 AB AB 19 AB AB 34 14 C 53 20 A 34 18 C 30 12 P
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE26
RE-24DCSE28
RE-24DCSE65
19 24DPCEN132 NEERAJ KUMAR 21 43 B+ 22 11 F 21 33 C 23 28 C 23 28 C 59 21 A+ 63 26 A+ 59 20 A 59 21 A+ RE-24DCSE22
20 24DPCEN133 POOJA 24 45 B+ 25 20 F 24 37 B+ 26 30 B 24 28 C 64 24 A+ 65 26 O 64 24 A+ 64 24 A+ RE-24DCSE22
21 24DPCEN135 PRASHANT 21 21 F 20 8 F 21 35 B 23 29 C 20 42 B+ 58 21 A 55 22 A 56 20 A 56 18 A
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
22 24DPCEN136 PRASHANT 21 29 C 20 2 F 20 42 B+ 22 28 C 21 37 B 58 22 A+ 54 21 A 58 22 A+ 58 20 A RE-24DCSE22
23 24DPCEN139 RAHUL 23 46 B+ 24 28 C 23 49 A 25 29 C 24 45 B+ 62 24 A+ 62 26 A+ 62 20 A+ 62 25 A+ 7.15
24 24DPCEN140 RAHUL 21 29 C 17 AB AB 21 AB AB 23 AB AB 17 AB AB 55 AB AB 31 AB AB 55 AB AB 54 AB AB
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE26
RE-24DCSE28
RE-24DCSE65
RE-24DCSE19
RE-24DCSE23
RE-24DCSE27
RE-24DCSE29
25 24DPCEN141 RIDHIMA 21 39 B+ 22 46 B+ 21 38 B 23 45 B+ 22 49 A 53 22 A 58 22 A+ 58 22 A+ 51 20 A 7.35
26 24DPCEN143 RISHAB 19 47 B+ 24 41 B+ 24 29 C 26 38 B+ 24 45 B+ 58 23 A+ 62 24 A+ 62 24 A+ 58 21 A 7.20
27 24DPCEN146 SAGAR 23 53 A 24 40 B+ 24 44 B+ 26 52 A 24 49 A 65 26 O 64 26 O 64 26 O 64 25 A+ 8.20
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Theory
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
2Credit 3
24DCSE18 24DCSE22
3 3 3
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
12 2 1
Practical
Summer
Internship-I
24DCSE19 24DCSE23 24DCSE29
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Subject Code 24DCSE26 24DCSE28 24DCSE65
Subject Name
Programming in
C
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Basic of
Computer
Network
Introduction to
Operating
System
Indian
Constitution
Programming in
C Lab
24DCSE27
Basic of
Computer
Network
28 24DPCEN147 SAGAR KHUTELA 16 AB AB 20 0 F 16 0 F 18 AB AB 20 AB AB 33 AB AB 54 18 A 33 AB AB 28 12 P
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE26
RE-24DCSE28
RE-24DCSE65
RE-24DCSE19
RE-24DCSE27
29 24DPCEN148 SAHIL 21 35 B 25 28 C 22 37 B 24 36 B+ 25 54 A 61 23 A+ 65 26 O 60 24 A+ 60 23 A+ 7.15
30 24DPCEN149 SANTRAM 24 53 A 19 46 B+ 22 48 A 24 41 B+ 24 49 A 61 25 A+ 59 22 A+ 61 22 A+ 62 24 A+ 8.00
31 24DPCEN152 SHIVA 24 56 A+ 25 47 A 21 58 A 23 50 A 26 50 A 61 25 A+ 65 26 O 58 20 A 60 24 A+ 8.45
32 24DPCEN156 SUMIT 18 53 A 23 29 C 19 31 C 21 28 C 24 40 B+ 58 20 A 61 22 A+ 58 19 A 52 20 A 6.60
33 24DPCEN158 VIKASH 19 6 F 20 13 F 18 28 C 20 4 F 21 28 C 56 20 A 59 20 A 52 16 B+ 35 12 C
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE28
34 24DPCEN160 YOGESH 16 8 F 20 10 F 16 UMC UMC 18 5 F 21 28 C 34 12 C 60 22 A+ 34 18 C 28 12 P UMC
35 24DPCEN163 YOGITA 20 2 F 20 28 C 20 29 C 22 35 B 21 33 C 61 25 A+ 62 22 A+ 61 20 A+ 62 22 A+ RE-24DCSE18
36 24DPCEN164 YUDHISHTER BAGHEL24 34 B 22 28 C 23 40 B+ 25 35 B+ 24 35 B 65 26 O 63 26 A+ 63 24 A+ 64 25 A+ 7.15
37 25DPCEN144L GAURAV SINGH 21 29 C 26 31 B 24 38 B+ 26 35 B+ 26 AB AB 61 25 A+ 66 26 O 63 20 A+ 62 24 A+ RE-24DCSE65
38 25DPCEN145L GOUTAM 19 AB AB 21 34 B 20 34 C 22 41 B+ 25 AB AB 60 23 A+ 61 20 A+ 60 18 A 60 23 A+
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE65
39 25DPCEN146L JAIDEV 16 AB AB 20 0 F 16 14 F 18 0 F 20 AB AB 53 AB AB 52 22 A 46 AB AB 58 18 A
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE26
RE-24DCSE28
RE-24DCSE65
RE-24DCSE19
RE-24DCSE27
40 25DPCEN147L KANHIYA 18 43 B+ 22 38 B+ 19 54 A 21 28 C 23 45 B+ 58 22 A+ 60 22 A+ 58 20 A 59 22 A+ 7.40
41 25DPCEN148L PIYUSH 22 13 F 22 5 F 21 31 C 23 10 F 22 28 C 58 24 A+ 59 22 A+ 60 21 A+ 61 23 A+
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE22
RE-24DCSE28
42 25DPCEN149L ROHIT 19 5 F 21 28 C 20 4 F 22 0 F 22 28 C 56 23 A 60 24 A+ 57 21 A 60 22 A+
RE-24DCSE18
RE-24DCSE26
RE-24DCSE28
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Theory
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
2Credit 3
24DCSE18 24DCSE22
3 3 3
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
12 2 1
Practical
Summer
Internship-I
24DCSE19 24DCSE23 24DCSE29
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Subject Code 24DCSE26 24DCSE28 24DCSE65
Subject Name
Programming in
C
Program
Elective -I (Data
Mining and
Data
WareHousing)
Basic of
Computer
Network
Introduction to
Operating
System
Indian
Constitution
Programming in
C Lab
24DCSE27
Basic of
Computer
Network
Date : 19/01/2026
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
7 RL
Examination Department
Result Late due to document
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means
“Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result
column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Detained
Absent
Paper Cancel